O R A L  S U R G E R Y
O
R
A
L
 S
U
R

Surgic Pro+
Complete Set with X-DSG20L
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
  Surgic Pro+ OPT-D Y1003585
Contents
• Control Unit without data storage facility
• SG70M Non-Optic Micromotor  • FC-78 Foot Control
• SG20 Contra angle (20:1 Reduction)
• Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
Surgic Pro
Complete Set with SG20
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
  Surgic Pro NON-OPT Y1003587
Contents
• Control Unit without data storage facility
• SGL70M LED Micromotor  • FC-78 Foot Control
• X-SG20L Optic Contra angle (20:1 Reduction)
• Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
Surgic Pro
Complete Set with X-SG20L
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
  Surgic Pro OPT Y1003586
iCart Duo (Optional Extra)
Install the control unit and accessories
on the cart.
MODEL ORDER CODE
iCart Duo S9090
• Dimensions : H 101.65 cm  • Weight : 16.5 kg
Carrying Case (Optional Extra)
The NSK Carrying Case can accommodate all
Surgic Pro components as well as the optional
sterilization cassette.
• Dimensions : W 534 x D 427 x H 207 mm
MODEL ORDER CODE
Carrying Case (Surgic Pro) Y1001952
• With 2 m cord
MODEL ORDER CODE
FC-78 Z1102001
ACCESSORIES
Forward /
Reverse Button
Speed Control Pedal
Coolant Flow
Volume Button
Program Button
Foot Control
MODEL ORDER CODE
Handle Set Z1027001
Handle Set (Optional Extra)
Easy to attach foot control handle. Hanger can
easily be moved with the foot control.
Sterilization Cassette (Optional Extra)
The sterilization Cassette is designed for the safe
processing and storage of Surgic Pro components.
• Dimensions : W 279 x D 183 x H 34 mm
MODEL ORDER CODE
SG-CASE S900040
S
u
rg
ic P
ro
1615
Implant Contra-angles Speed Increasing Oral Surgery Contra-angles
Direct Drive Oral Surgery Contra-angles and Straight
• Max. Torque : 80 Ncm  • Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURADRIP
• Cellular Glass Optics  • Double Sealing System  • Push Button Chuck
• External and internal cooling
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
20:1 Reduction   X-SG20L C1003
• Max. Speed : 40,000 min-1
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURAGRIP
• Cellular Glass Optics  • Clean Head System
• Push Button Chuck  • External cooling  • For CA burs (ø2.35)
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive   X-SG25L C1011
• Max. Torque : 80 Ncm  • Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
• Stainless Steel Body  • Double Sealing System  • Push Button Chuck
• External and internal cooling
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
20:1 Reduction   SG20 C1010
• Max. Speed : 120,000 min-1
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURAGRIP
• Cellular Glass Optics (X-SG93L)  • Clean Head System
• Push Button Chuck  • External cooling  • For FG burs (ø1.6)
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
1:3 Increasing   X-SG93L C1004
1:3 Increasing   X-SG93 C1007
• Max. Speed : 120,000 min-1
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURAGRIP
• Cellular Glass Optics (Z-SG45L)  • Clean Head System
• Push Button Chuck  • External cooling  • For FG burs (ø1.6, 20-25 mm)
• Ceramic Bearings  • Anti Heat System
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
1:3 Increasing   Z-SG45L C1107
1:3 Increasing   Z-SG45 C1108
• Max. Speed : 40,000 min-1
• Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURAGRIP
• Cellular Glass Optics (X-SG65L)  • Clean Head System
• External cooling  • For HP burs (ø2.35)
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive   X-SG65L H1009
1:1 Direct Drive   X-SG65 H1038

.5
1817
MODEL ORDER CODE
SGO-1 H174034
SGO-2 H174044
SGO-3 H174031
SGO-4 H174041
SGO-5 H174032
SGO-6 H174042
• Max. Speed : 40,000 min-1  • Twist chuck  • Straight Handpiece
• For surgical burs (ø2.35)
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive SGS-ES H264
• 1.8 mm Reciprocating  • With External Spray Nozzle
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
3.2:1 Reduction SGR2-E SH162
• 17° Osillating  • With External Spray Nozzle
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
3.5:1 Reduction SGO2-E SH164
• 3° Sagittal  • With External Spray Nozzle
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
3.2:1 Reduction SGT2-E SH163
• Max. Speed : 40,000 min-1  • Twist chuck  • 20˚ Angle Handpiece
• For surgical burs (ø2.35)
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive SGA-ES H263
• Max. Speed : 80,000 min-1  • Twist chuck  • Straight Handpiece
• For surgical burs (ø2.35)
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
1:2 Increasing SGS-E2S H266
• Max. Speed : 80,000 min-1  • Twist chuck  • 20˚ Angle Handpiece
• For surgical burs (ø2.35)
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
1:2 Increasing SGA-E2S H265
Blades for Reciprocating
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm   • Pack of 10 blades
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm   • Pack of 10 blades
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm   • Pack of 10 blades
MODEL ORDER CODE
SGR-1 Y900072
SGR-2 Y900073
SGR-3 Y900074
Blades for Sagittal
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm   • Pack of 10 blades
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm   • Pack of 10 blades
MODEL ORDER CODE
SGT-1 Y900075
SGT-2 Y900076
Blades for Oscillating
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm   • Single blade
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm   • Single blade
• Blade thickness 0.3 mm   • Single blade